## P11000039550

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	<u>.</u>
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	···
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
·	

Office Use Only



800202958228

04/22/11--01030--016 . \*\*78.75

2011 APR 22 PH 2: 31

SC 4-25-11

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	VRW Global Ventures, Inc.  (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed are an or \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  \$78.75 Status  ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED					
FROM: _	Vivian R. White  Name (Printed or typed)					
	1923 Maydell Dr. Address					
	Tampa, FL 33619  City, State & Zip  813-620-1792  Daytime Telephone number	2011 APR 22 PM 2:				
		<i>ය</i> <b>ර</b>				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
192	23 Maydell Dr.	_	
Ta	mpa, FL 33619		
***************************************			
ARTICLE III P			
	th the corporation is organized is:	41 141	
ro engage in E	-Commerce and Drop Shippin	g activities	
ARTICLE IV S. The number of shares			
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		
Name and Title	:Vivian R. White/ President	Name and Title:	
Address:	1923 Maydell Dr. Tampa, FL 33619	Address:	
-	Tampa, FL 33619		
	:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
Name and Title			
Address:		Address:	
	EGISTERED AGENT		
	a street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta		77 P.)
Name:	Vivian R. White		2011 / SEC:
Address:	1923 Maydell Dr. Tampa, El. 33619	<del></del>	The second second
	тапіра, гт. 536.19	<del></del>	
ARTICLE VII IN	ICORPORATOR		6 N
The <u>name and addres</u>	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Vivian R. White		
Address:	1923 Maydell Dr.		
	Tampa, FL 33619	<del></del>	<u> </u>
Having been named	as registered agent to accept service of p	process for the above stated corn	
his certificate, I am fo	imiliar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to a	act in this capacity
1/		3 3	, , , ,
VIII	in I. White	1	Apr 15,2011
<i>V 0</i> 0			<del></del>
	Required Signature/Registered Agen	nt	Date

Required Signature/Incorporator